
RACEDAY BUFFET  PRICE
Sunday, April 30, 2023 Western Fair Buffet Opening Day $29.99

Saturday, May 6, 2023 Carvery Buffet Kentucky Derby $37.99

Saturday, May 13, 2023 Southwest Buffet  $29.99

Sunday, May 14, 2023 Carvery Buffet Mother’s Day $37.99

Saturday, May 20, 2023 Indian Cuisine Buffet Preakness $29.99

Monday, May 22, 2023 Carvery Buffet Victoria Day $37.99

Saturday, May 27, 2023 European Buffet  $29.99

Sunday, May 28, 2023 Pacifi c Rim Buffet  $29.99

Saturday, June 3, 2023 Western Fair Buffet  $29.99

Sunday, June 4, 2023 Southwest Buffet  $29.99

Saturday, June 10, 2023 Indian Cuisine Buffet Belmont Stakes $29.99

Sunday, June 11, 2023 European Buffet  $29.99

Saturday, June 17, 2023 Pacifi c Rim Buffet  $29.99

Sunday, June 18, 2023 Carvery Buffet Father’s Day $37.99

Saturday, June 24, 2023 Western Fair Buffet  $29.99

Sunday, June 25, 2023 Southwest Buffet  $29.99

Saturday, July 1, 2023 Carvery Buffet Canada Day $37.99

Sunday, July 2, 2023 Indian Cuisine Buffet  $29.99

Saturday, July 8, 2023 European Buffet  $29.99

Sunday, July 9, 2023 Pacifi c Rim Buffet  $29.99

Saturday, July 15, 2023 Western Fair Buffet  $29.99

Sunday, July 16, 2023 Southwest Buffet  $29.99

Saturday, July 22, 2023  The Cup 

SILKS BUFFET
HOURS OF OPERATION 12:00PM3:30PM



RACEDAY BUFFET  PRICE
Sunday, July 23, 2023 Indian Cuisine Buffet  $29.99

Friday, July 28, 2023* European Buffet  $29.99

Sunday, July 30, 2023 Pacifi c Rim Buffet  $29.99

Friday, August 4, 2023* Western Fair Buffet  $29.99

Monday, August 7, 2023 Carvery Buffet BC Cup $37.99

Friday, August 11, 2023* Southwest Buffet  $29.99

Sunday, August 13, 2023 Indian Cuisine Buffet  $29.99

Friday, August 18, 2023* European Buffet  $29.99

Monday, August 21, 2023* Pacifi c Rim Buffet  $29.99

Monday, August 28, 2023* Western Fair Buffet  $29.99

Saturday, September 9, 2023 Southwest Buffet  $29.99

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Indian Cuisine Buffet  $29.99

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Carvery Buffet BC Derby $37.99

Sunday, September 17, 2023 European Buffet  $29.99

Saturday, September 23, 2023 Pacifi c Rim Buffet  $29.99

Sunday, September 24, 2023 Western Fair Buffet  $29.99

Saturday, September 30, 2023 Southwest Buffet  $29.99

Sunday, October 1, 2023 Indian Cuisine Buffet  $29.99

Saturday, October 7, 2023 European Buffet  $29.99

Monday, October 9, 2023 Carvery Buffet Thanksgiving $37.99

Saturday, October 14, 2023 Pacifi c Rim Buffet  $29.99

Sunday, October 15, 2023 Western Fair Buffet Closing Day $29.99

SILKS BUFFET
HOURS OF OPERATION

DAYTIME RACE DAYS
12:00PM3:30PM

LATE NIGHT RACE DAYS
5:00PM8:30PM

*Late Night Race Day Hours


